



T: 01843 600033  
E: [sales@ekcartons.co.uk](mailto:sales@ekcartons.co.uk)  
[www.ekcartons.co.uk](http://www.ekcartons.co.uk)

## ARTWORK APPROVAL

CUSTOMER  
**Delphi Foods**

DATE  
05/03/24

DRAWN BY  
PM

JOB DESCRIPTION

Blue Cannellini Houmous  
170g Vegan

JOB REFERENCE  
10818

VERSION:  
01

PRINT SPEC / NOTES:



 Magenta  
Black

Varnish: Matt UV  
Profile: P002093 Die: 2122

PLEASE NOTE: SIGNING THE APPROVAL OF THIS ARTWORK INFORMS EAST KENT CARTON MANUFACTURERS THAT IT IS CORRECT AND PERMISSION HAS BEEN GIVEN TO BEGIN PRODUCTION.

PRODUCTION WILL NOT PROCEED UNLESS APPROVED

APPROVAL SIGNATURE:

PRINT NAME: \_\_\_\_\_

DATE:

**Any new job will require a sample of a previously printed item for colour matching purposes. In the absence of this a colour faithful GMG/Epson proof is recommended (Maximum cost £120). GMG/Epson proofs are a guide for CMYK print only and are not faithful representations of Pantone or Metallic inks. Without a colour reference the customer will take full responsibility for the colours produced/printed.**

***This proof file is a Low Resolution file. It is for item identification primarily and may not show images or colours the same as our High Resolution Print files.***



TYPICAL VALUES	
Energy	1231.2 kJ / 298 kcal
Fat	24.8 g
of which saturates	0.2 g
Carbohydrate	14.8 g
of which sugars	1.6 g
Fibre	3.9 g
Protein	6.7 g
Salt	1.2 g

This pack contains approximately 2 servings.

170g e



**For allergens see ingredients in bold.**

**Ingredients:** Cooked Cannelini (58.6%), Rapeseed Oil, Tahini (8.8%), **sesame** seed, Water, Lemon Concentrate (1.95%) Salt, Garlic Puree (0.78%), Rosemary, Acid Regulator: Citric Acid (0.5%), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate.

NEW! PRINT FREE

